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EXAMINATION DATE EXAMINATION PERIOD SUBJECT DURATION
Monday 20 May 2024 6047/03 TECHNICAL GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 03 20HRS
Monday 27 May 2024 MORNING SESSION 6039/01 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 01 3HRS
AFTERNOON SESSION 6001/01 ACCOUNTING 01 1HR 20MINS
6031/01 CHEMISTRY 01 1HR
Tuesday 28 May 2024 MORNING SESSION 6006/01 HISTORY 01 3HRS
6042/01 PURE MATHEMATICS 01 3HRS
AFTERNOON SESSION 6073/01 ECONOMICS 01 1HR 30MINS
Wednesday 29 May 2024 MORNING SESSION 6031/02 CHEMISTRY 02 1HR 30MINS
6039/02 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 02 3HRS
Thursday 30 May 2024 MORNING SESSION 6001/02 ACCOUNTING 02 1HR 45MINS
AFTERNOON SESSION 6030/01 BIOLOGY 01 1HR
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Thursday 30 May 2024
Friday 31 May 2024 MORNING SESSION 6031/03 CHEMISTRY 03 2HRS 30MINS
Monday 03 June 2024 MORNING SESSION 6001/03 ACCOUNTING 03 2HRS 30MINS
6031/04 CHEMISTRY 04 2HRS 30MINS
AFTERNOON SESSION 6030/02 BIOLOGY 02 1HR 30MINS
Tuesday 04 June 2024 MORNING SESSION 6025/01 BUSINESS STUDIES 01 3HRS
6032/01 PHYSICS 01 1HR
AFTERNOON SESSION 6030/03 BIOLOGY 03 2HRS 30MINS
6073/02 ECONOMICS 02 1HR 15MINS
Wednesday 05 June 2024 MORNING SESSION 6006/02 HISTORY 02 3HRS
6032/02 PHYSICS 02 1HR 30MINS
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Wednesday 05 June 2024

Thursday 06 June 2024

Friday 07 June 2024

Monday 10 June 2024

Tuesday 11 June 2024

Wednesday 12 June 2024

MORNING SESSION
AFTERNOON SESSION

MORNING SESSION
AFTERNOON SESSION

MORNING SESSION
AFTERNOON SESSION

MORNING SESSION
AFTERNOON SESSION

MORNING SESSION

6042/02
5033/01

6037/01
6032/03

6043/01

6047/01
6073/03

6025/02
6047/02

6074/01

PURE MATHEMATICS 02
COMMUNICATION SKILLS 01

GEOGRAPHY 01
PHYSICS 03

SOCIOLOGY 01

TECHNICAL GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 01
ECONOMICS 03

BUSINESS STUDIES 02
TECHNICAL GRAPHICS AND DESIGN 02

FAMILY AND RELIGIOUS STUDIES 01

3HRS
2HRS

3HRS
2HRS 30MINS

2HRS 30MINS

3HRS
3HRS

3HRS
3HRS 10MINS

3HRS
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Wednesday 12 June 2024 AFTERNOON SESSION 5033/02 COMMUNICATION SKILLS 02 2HRS
Thursday 13 June 2024 MORNING SESSION 6074/02 FAMILY AND RELIGIOUS STUDIES 02 3HRS
6030/04 BIOLOGY 04 2HRS 30MINS
Friday 14 June 2024 MORNING SESSION 6039/05 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 05 3HRS
6039/03 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 03 3HRS
6039/04 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 04 3HRS
Monday 17 June 2024 MORNING SESSION 6037/02 GEOGRAPHY 02 3HRS
Tuesday 18 June 2024 MORNING SESSION 6032/04 PHYSICS 04 2HRS 30MINS
6043/02 SOCIOLOGY 02 3HRS




Examination Time Table
Report run on 18/03/2024 ZIMSEC A LEVEL JUN 2024 page: 5

EXAMINATION DATE EXAMINATION PERIOD SUBJECT DURATION

Wednesday 19 June 2024 MORNING SESSION 6037/03 GEOGRAPHY 03 3HRS




